
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 16, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 Z. Osborne  919.6571

805 T. Reif  919.7882

252 J. Keeney  1019.8613

611 B. Sheren  719.9574

951 D. Degli Esposti  820.0195

147 C. Miller  1220.3486

143 M. Horban  920.6197

294 R. Grantom  1120.9418

758 J. Potter  820.9519

94 K. Rookstool  1020.99010

149 C. Hinson  921.16911

424 C. Castloo  821.44912

703 R. Yorks  921.89713

643 J. Oswald  324.68014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 Z. Osborne  920.9301

252 J. Keeney  721.2022

611 B. Sheren  521.5083

951 D. Degli Esposti  721.6054

805 T. Reif  1421.7875

94 K. Rookstool  1322.1136

294 R. Grantom  922.2767

147 C. Miller  1422.3128

424 C. Castloo  822.5349

143 M. Horban  922.81010

758 J. Potter  723.05011

149 C. Hinson  923.74312

703 R. Yorks  924.34613

643 J. Oswald  625.57514

244 T. Kalisiak  130.11015

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

252 J. Keeney  710.1531

805 T. Reif  1210.4352

76 Z. Osborne  910.5553

951 D. Degli Esposti  1010.5714

94 K. Rookstool  810.5935

611 B. Sheren  810.7016

758 J. Potter  610.9857

149 C. Hinson  711.2978

143 M. Horban  911.3349

424 C. Castloo  411.49410

147 C. Miller  1011.52611

703 R. Yorks  711.63012

294 R. Grantom  711.76513

643 J. Oswald  313.07614

244 T. Kalisiak  116.11015
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